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Favbet League
2020/21 15th round, Match #105

Friday, 21.02.2021, 14:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 1°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove

2 : 2

«Vorskla» Poltava

73 Malysh Artem
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
10 Kozak Aleksandr
11 Bartulovich Mladen (C)
13 Kovalenko Illya
23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
35 Shyshka Mykhailo
39 Balan Denys
49 Sitchinava Nika
55 Kovalov Maksym
99 Kvasnyi Mykola

Substitutes
14 Krynskyi Volodymyr
8 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
22 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
45 Shchedryi Artem
89 Synohub Oleh
28 Pavlov Vitalii

Coach
Lavrynenko Serhii

31 Riznyk Dmytro
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy
4 Perduta Ihor
6 Skliar Oleksandr
28 Putslin David
19 Gio
8 Thill Olivier
50 Kane Ibrahim
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
10 Kulach Vladyslav

Substitutes
21 Tkachenko Oleksandr
23 Sapai Vadym
92 Alioune
38 Cheliadin Artem
7 Luizao
14 Kravchuk Danylo
9 De Nooijer Bradley

Coach
Maksymov Yuriy

Referee:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Danylchenko Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Chertolias Maksym
4th Official:
Blavatskyi Roman
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

Delegate:
Marmach Yurii
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 15th round, Match #105
Friday, 21.02.2021, 14:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 1°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove 2 : 2 «Vorskla» Poltava
49 Sitchinava Nika 17'

11 Bartulovich Mladen 22'

23 Kucherenko Oleksandr 38'

49' 11 Stepaniuk Ruslan

58' 19 Gio
38 Cheliadin Artem

59' 38 Cheliadin Artem

49 Sitchinava Nika 62'

63' 13 Yavorskyy Sergiy

13 Kovalenko Illya
45 Shchedryi Artem 65'

69' 8 Thill Olivier
14 Kravchuk Danylo

76' 10 Kulach Vladyslav

81' 11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
9 De Nooijer Bradley

10 Kozak Aleksandr
89 Synohub Oleh 88'

90' 28 Putslin David

5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
8 Seitkhalilov Suleiman 90+4'

73 Malysh Artem 90+4'

39 Balan Denys 90+5'
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